Aleutians Subarea

Workgroup List

Last Name First Name Organization Email Address 05/04/04 Meeting 1/31/07-WG Meeting
Audette Louis SeaCoast Towing Industry louis@sea-coast.com

Balogh Greg USFWS Fed. Agency greg_balogh@fws.gov

Bash Dave King Cove-City of-Harbor Master Local Gov X
Bauer John ADEC State Agency John_Bauer@dec.state.ak.us X
Bay Paul Sand Point-City Mngr.-City of Local Gov sptcity@arctic.net

Bearikoff Harriet Unalaska-'Tribe of -President Local Gov

Bereskin Joe Akutan-Mayor City of Local Gov akutan@alaska.com, erikat@gci.net

Bereskin Joe City of Akutan Local Gov jbereskin@gci.net X
Berg Catherine USFWS Fed Agency Catherine_berg@fws.gov X X
Blajeski Valerie ADFG State Agency valerie_blajeski@fishgame.state.ak.us X
Bohl Christy US Minerals Management Service Fed Agency

Breitenberger Eric ADEC State Agency eric_breitenberger@dec.state.ak.us

Brown Scott Port of Dutch Harbor Local Gov Scott@ci.unalaska.ak.us

Cooper Mark Padilla Tug Co. Industry

Cotten Sam Aleutians East Borough Local Gov

Darby Kieth Chadux Industry

DeVries Mark USCG-COTP Fed Agency mark.r.devries@uscg.mil X
Dickens Rosanna ADEC State Agency X
Dirks George Atka-City of, Mayor Local Gov julie_dirks@akwsip.com

Eagleton Matthew NOAA NMFS Fed. Agency Matthew.eagleton@noaa.gov

Eley Dave Alaska Steamship Association Industry capedec@alaska.com

Ermeloff Leonte Native Village of Nikolski-President Local Gov

Fink Mark ADFG State Agency mark_fink@fishgame.state.ak.us

Folley Gary ADEC State Agency Gary_Folley@dec.state.ak.us

Foster, Jr. John Native Village of Unga-President/Envir. Coord. Local Gov ungacorp@arctic.net

Galvin Nate Sand Point Village-'Tribe of -Transportation Local Gov nategalvingtt@yahoo.com

Garay Peter Alaska Marine Pilots' Association Industry garay@xyz.net

Gardner Dale ADEC State Agency dale_gardner@dec.state.ak.us X

Gardner Jr. Glen Sand Point-Mayor-City of Local Gov sptcity@arctic.net

Gillman Meredeth USCG Fed Agency meredith.s.gillman@uscg.mil X
Goalodoff Raymond Atka-Native Village of -Envir. Coord. Local Gov rgoalodoff@gci.net

Godell Dave SeaCoast Towing Industry dave@sea-coast.com

Goolie Mary USEPA Fed. Agency goolie.mary@epa.gov X X
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Gordon Richard Alaska Marine Highway System State Agency richard_gordon@dot.state.ak.us

Gould Joyce Agdaagux of King Cove-President Local Gov jgould_epa_kcv@yahoo.com or hotmail

Gronholdt Paul Sand Point Local Gov paulg@gci.net X
Gunderson, Jr. George Pauloff Harbor Village-President Local Gov Pauloff@arctic.net

Hallback Trena Delta Western Industry TrenaH@DeltaWestern.com

Heavilin Bob Chadux Industry bheavilin@chadux.com

Henry Eric ADEC State Agency eric_henery@dec.state.ak.us X
Hladick Chris Unalaska-City of, Manager Local Gov chladick@ci.unalaska.ak.us

Hoblet Tom False Pass-Mayor/CityMngr- City of Local Gov ghthwd@gci.net ,cityoffalsepass@ak.net

Hoffman Chris U.S. Army Corps of Engineers, Alaska District Fed Agency Christopher.A.Hoffman@poa02.usace.army.mil X

Hunter Julie Alaska Marine Pilots' Association Industry amp@arctic.net

Iwamoto Larry ADEC State Agency Larry_iwamoto@dec.state.ak.us X
Janes Mark Nuka Research and Planning Contractor mark@nukaresearch.com X X
Johnson Russ Dunlap Towing Industry russji@dunlaptowing.com

Johnson Ray Nelson Lagoon-Native Village of-President Local Gov

Juettner Bob Aleutians East Borough Local Gov RJuett0869@aol.com X

Kochuten Delores Belkofski-Native Village of -Envir. Coord. Local Gov dkochuten@yahoo.com

Kolehmainen Karol Aleutians West Coastal Resource Service Area Local Gov

Kuzakin Simeon Native Village of 'Belkofski-President Local Gov kcbtc@arctic.net

Landt Constantina Native Village of Nikolski-Envir. Coord. Local Gov

LeClair John Chadux Industry jleclair@chadux.com X

Lekanoff Margaret Qawalangin Tribal Council, President (Unalaska) Local Gov

Livingston Sharon Unalaska-Tribe of-Envir. Coord. Local Gov gtep@arctic.net

Mack Stanley Aleutians East Borough-Mayor Local Gov W

Magone Dan Magone Marine Services Industry dmagone@arctic.net

Malavansky Maxim Saint George-Mayor City of Local Gov mayormax@yahoo.com

Malavansky Andrew St. George-Pribilof Is. Aleut Community of -Envir. Coord. Local Gov malavansky@hotmail.com

Malavansky Jr. Max St. George-Pribilof Is. Aleut Community of -Envir.Coord. Local Gov max_malavansky@hotmail.com

Marquardt Shirley Unalaska-City of, Mayor Local Gov citycouncil@ci.unalaska.ak.us, dmack@ci.unalaska.ak.us X
Maxwell John Mayor City of Cold Bay Local Gov coldbayak@arctic.net

McCallum Dorthy Sand Point Village-'Tribe of-President Local Gov

Mcgalasan Gregory Pribilof Is. Aleut Community of St. George-Envir. Coord. Local Gov stgcounsel@starband.com

McGlashan George St. George-Pribilof Is. Aleut Community of-Envir. Coord. Local Gov georgemcglashan@yahoo.com
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Means Sam ADNR State Agency sam_means@dnr.state.ak.us

Merculief John City of St. Paul-city manager Local Gov stpaulak@hotmail.com

Merculief Anthony St. George-Pribilof Is. Aleut Community of -President Local Gov amerculief@hotmail.com

Miller Shannon ADNR State Agency shannon_miller@dnr.state.ak.us X
Moreno Steve Alaska Marine Pilots' Association Industry amp@arctic.net X
Morris Ann Pauloff Harbor Village-Envir. Coord. Local Gov Pauloff@arctic.net

Morrison Rance NMFS-NOAA Fed. Agency rance.morrison@noaa.gov

Mutter Doug USDOI Fed. Agency Douglas_mutter@ios.doi.gov X X
Newman Arthur Agdaagux of King Cove-Envir. Coord. Local Gov

Oberlitner Annie Aleutian-Pribilof Islands Comm Dev. Assn Local Gov aoberlitner@apicda.com

Osterback Peggie Aleut Marine Mammal Commission Local Gov ammc@arctic.net

Osterback Alvin Dutch Harbor-Port Director Local Gov aosterback@ci.unalaska.ak.us

Pearson Leslie ADEC State Agency Leslie_pearson@dec.state.ak.us X
Philemonof Dimitri Aleutian Pribilof Islands Assc. Local Gov dimitrip@apiai.org

Pride Rayburn Nelson Lagoon-Native Village of-Envir. Coord. Local Gov

Rappoport Ann USFWS Fed. Agency ann_rappoport@fws.gov

Robertson Tim Nuka Research and Planning Contractor timrobertson@nukaresearch.com X X
Roll Lorraine Sand Point Village-'Tribe of -Envir. Coord. Local Gov nategalvingtt@yahoo.com

Shelikoff Gilda Native Village of False Pass-President Local Gov

Shestakov Michail AEC Industry mshestakov@adakisland.com

Siekaniec Greg USFWS-AMNWR Fed Agency greg_siekaniec@fws.gov

Smith Brad US National Marine Fisheries Service Fed Agency brad.smith@noaa.gov

Snigaroff Mark Native Village of Atka-President Local Gov rosannamae@gci.net

Stromberg Tammy Akutan- City of Local Gov akutanadmin@gci.net X
Svarney-Hawthorne | Wendy Ounalashka Corp Industry WendySvarny@ounalshka.com

Swetzof, Jr Simeon City of Saint Paul-Mayor Local Gov stpaulak@hotmail.com

Tague Walter Crowley Marine Services Industry X
Tidwell Bryson US Air Force Fed. Agency Bryson.Twidwell@ ELMENDORF.af.mil

Tillion Will Adak-Mayor City of Local Gov adakcity@corecom.net

Tritremmel Erika Akutan- City of Local Gov erikat@gci.net X

Webster Jennie Akutan-'Native Village of - President Local Gov atcheripanoff@yahoo.com

Weiss Ernest King Cove-City of Local Gov amscity@arctic.net, eweiss@artic.net X
Whitney John NOAA Fed Agency John.Whitney@noaa.gov
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Wilson Stephen Crowley Marine Services Industry Stephen.Wilson@Crowley.com
Woodley Chris USCG Fed. Agency cwoodley@cgalaska.uscg.mil
Zacharof Richard St. Paul-Probilof Is. Aleut Community of -President Local Gov

Zavadil Phil St. Paul-Probilof Is. Aleut Community of -Envir. Coord. Local Gov pazavadil@tdxak.com

Zezula David NOAA-nav manager Fed Agency David.J.Zezula@noaa.gov
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